
Schedule of Tenders Received
Bayside Council

Serving Our Community

Tender Details
Tender Type B RFT DRFQ DEOI

Tender Ref No/
Tender Title

F21/469
Construction of 3 Cricket Practice Nets and Grounds

Closing Date and Time 13 December 2021 10:30 am

Tender Lodgement method: Tenderlink

There were__ 0_____member of the public present at this tender opening.

The above Tender were opened at (Time)___10:30am on (Date) _13 December 2021 in the presence

..13.12.21

(Date)

of:

(Signature)

David Power............

(Print)

of:

of:

(Signature)

(Signature)

Philippa Laarhoven.

(Print)

Natasha Petter.......

(Print)

Verified by the Contract or Project Manager:

....13.12.21

(Date)

...13.12.21

(Date)

...13.12.21

(Date)

........................................ ...... Sonia Tung............................ ..13.12.21....

(Signature) (Print) (Date)

page
This document is compiled and published in accordance with the Local Government (General) Regulation 2005
clause 175 (3) (b) and 175 (4)



The following submissions were received in response to above tender on or before the closing date 
and time. Tender listed below are alphabetical or in order of opening, NOT in value or amount.

Organisation Name and Address ABN

1. Land Marine Ocean Engineering Pty Ltd 39 099 768 564

2. Mack Civil Pty Ltd 94 163 885 943

3. Makki Constructions Pty Ltd 58 120 733 744

4. Synthetic Grass Rubber Surfaces Aust Pty Ltd 11 003 479 196

page
This document is compiled and published in accordance with the Local Government (General) Regulation 2005
clause 175 (3) (b) and 175 (4)




